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suYMsSNsSYINeE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-00007-2 Currency
Account Name vaUsemuit 15 Account Status
Alias Name HaUsen U 15 Branch Name
Ledger Balance 360,518.25 Available
Date Teller Id Transaction
Code
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14
05-04-2022 09:56:00 931000 BCD14

THB
Active
PAK PHANANG BR.
360,518.25
Description Cheque Amount
GFMIS/108682 e 73,004.40
GFMIS/108682 58,761.15
GFMIS/108682 123,536.20
GFMIS/108682 90,461.80
GFMIs/108682 77,044.30
GFMIS/108682 5,158.05
GFMIS/108682 192,182.65
GFMIS/108682 152,500.10
GFMIS/108682 7,983.60
GFMIS/108682 647,163.40
GFMIs/108682 38,888.05
GFMIS/108682 19,836.50
GFMIS/108682 77,453.05
GFMIS/108682 45,513.45
GFMIS/108682 18,251.10
GFMIS/108682 33,496.70
GFMIS/108682 102,415.50
GFMIS/108682 84,582.40
GFMIS/108682 83,467.30
GFMIS/108682 198,777.85
GFMIS/108682 125,692.20
GFMIS/108682 12,695.20
GFMIS/108682 68,299.25
GFMIS/108682, v 18,251.10
auugnAel
GFMIS/10868 . 9,125.55
GFMIS/1 OBGBK-OJ;\ 87,355.75
GFMlsqnéHéde"’Wﬁ:f :‘?"a) 136,883.25
o igingen

Balance Init Br

99,258.48 108682
158,019.63 108682
281,555.83 108682
372,017.63 108682
449,061.93 108682
454,219.98 108682
646,402.63 108682
798,802.73 108682
806,886.33 108682
1,454,049.73 108682
1,492,937.78 108682
1,512,774.28 108682
1,590,227.33 108682
1,635,740.78 108682
1,653,991.88 108682
1,687,488.58 108682
1,789,904.08 108682
1,874,486.48 108682
1,957,953.78 108682
2,156,731.63 108682
2,282,423.83 108682
2,295,119.03 108682
2,363,418.28 108682
2,381,669.38 108682
2,390,794.93 108682
2,478,150.68 108682

2,615,033.93 108682

2,633,286.03 108682



29-04-2022 15:56:00

29-04-2022 15:56:00

Total Cr. =
11,661,134.16

93999
93999

BPDWT
BPDWT

Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

Total Dr. =-11,326,869.99

UNININI ULy

-32,400.00 371,068.25 0802
-10,550.00 360,518.25 0802

qmngnies
o
)
(UWNAMIBUTIT nesd)
In3 Ig¥smgyms
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance
Date

05-04-2022 09:56:00
05-04-2022 11:13:00
07-04-2022 15:30:00
11-04-2022 10:29:00
11-04-2022 11:28:00
11-04-2022 12:00:00
18-04-2022 15:16:00
20-04-2022 09:55:00
20-04-2022 16:25:00
21-04-2022 09:49:00
21-04-2022 16:03:00
26-04-2022 09:56:00
26-04-2022 09:56:00
26-04-2022 09:56:00
26-04-2022 09:56:00
26-04-2022 09:56:00
26-04-2022 09:56:00
26-04-2022 09:56:00
26-04-2022 14:31:00
26-04-2022 15:16:00
26-04-2022 15:17:00
26-04-2022 15:19:00
26-04-2022 15:47:00
29-04-2022 09:54:00
29-04-2022 09:54:00
29-04-2022 09:54:00

20-04-2022 15:53:00

Total Cr. =
1,162,004.17

802-6-00764-6
walsTmud 15
varsevud 15
65,700.75
Teller Id
931000
93999
551454
931000
K19294
93999
561587
931001
93999
931000
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
93999
937072
937071
551454
561587
931002
931002
931002

93999

sUIMSNSYInel
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BPDWT
CWTRC
BCD14
PADWP
BPDWT
CWTRC
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
65,700.75
Description
GFMIS/108682
Regional Imrig
8021107294
GFMIS/108682
9294-
10800020848000601
Regional Irrig
8021457147
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

Royal Irrigati/200012
Royal Irrigati/200012
8021457147
0006079075
GFMIS/108682

GFMlsnoﬁéH!WﬂﬁN

GFMISI108682§ <
1257

Cheque No.

10132775

10132776

10132780
10132777

RegerRéT95ui3d nosd)

Total Dr. =-1,202,149.32

L. ) ) Ly |
HAINAERUMenIYFThgms

Amount Balance
15,970.00 91,815.90
-14,470.00 77,345.90
-30,567.86 46,778.04
39,695.00 86,473.04
-1,500.00 84,973.04
-39,695.00 45,278.04
-3,165.00 42,113.04
740,514.02 782,627.06
-740,514.02 42,113.04
3,962.62 46,075.66
-3,962.62 42,113.04
79,202.80 121,315.84
4,755.14 126,070.98
3,467.29 129,538.27
3,467.29 133,005.56
4,755.14 137,760.70
4,755.14 142,515.84
4,755.14 147,270.98
-105,157.94 42,113.04
8,105.51 50,218.55
24,000.94 74,219.49
-8,505.90 65,713.59
-12.84 65,700.75
132,252.34 197,953.09
3,962.62 201,915.71
118,383.18 320,298.89

-254,598.14 65,700.75

Init Br
108682
0802
0802
108682
0802
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
108682
108682
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682

0802
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

802-6-02178-9
dinauradsaud 15 (
Tasenadug
alingrusadsnud 15
Tasonadug

0.00

Teller Id

suYMsnsYlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG
BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No.

Amount Balance Init Br

dumngndeq

%— “k
Yoo
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L -~
Nﬂ?']ﬂﬂ'ﬁ!\'lullﬂ
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance
Date

05-04-2022 11:27:00
05-04-2022 16:33:00
20-04-2022 23:59:00
21-04-2022 16:02:00
26-04-2022 09:49:00
26-04-2022 15:38:00
26-04-2022 15:40:00
26-04-2022 17:33:00
26-04-2022 17:33:00
26-04-2022 00:05:00
27-04-2022 10:00:00
27-04-2022 16:20:00
27-04-2022 16:20:00
27-04-2022 00:02:00
28-04-2022 00:01:00
29-04-2022 09:41:00

29-04-2022 15:52:00

Total Cr. = 357,010.85

802-6-02113-4
§1ﬁpa1uuaﬂ1m1u
dninounassnud
0.00

Teller Id
510509
ITBANK

9253

ITBANK
552026
561587
561587
ITBANK
ITBANK

9253

500847
ITBANK
ITBANK

9253

9253

ITBANK

ITBANK

sUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available

Transaction
Code
TSTDCA
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
TSTDCB
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
TSTDCA
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

DD
PBDWT

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

wan.uasfaBaanis
Tas¥#UID=
G9070 -0700300291

PBP sweep
payment: 725776
G9070 -0700300126

wan.funsnaados
UID=552026##ZTLO=B
wElTHR IntTENTIREE
UID=561587##ZTLO=BR
WElsTens ASe ot
UID=561587##ZTLO=B
G9070 -0700300724

G8070 -0700300724

PBP sweep
payment: 725776
1amas aaunia
AR#ERUID=

G9070 -0700300126

G9070 -0700300725
PBP sweep

pavment. 725776
PBP sweep
pavment: 725776
G9070 -0700300835

G9O070 -0700300835

Total Dr. =-357,010.85

Cheque No. Amount
3,430.00
-3,430.00
400.00
-400.00
10259097 259,697.60
29,500.00

38,500.00

-259,697.60

-68,000.00

100.00

23,328.00

-100.00

-23,328.00

838.70

1,216.55

-838.70

-1,216.55

4
auUNIPNALY

%’"‘q
YOO

Balance Init Br
3,430.00 0802
0.00 0802
400.00 0000
0.00 0802
259,697.60 0808
289,197.60 0802
327,697.60 0802
68,000.00 0802
0.00 0802
100.00 0000
23,428.00 0802
23,328.00 0802
0.00 0802
838.70 0000
2,055.25 0000
1,216.55 0802

0.00 0802

4
(WNANIBUTIY NBIR)
unInmsiuta Ty Fd g ms



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance
Date

04-04-2022 23:22:00
05-04-2022 11:04:00
08-04-2022 23:21:00
11-04-2022 11:59:00
21-04-2022 23:21:00
22-04-2022 13:04:00
22-04-2022 23:01:00
22-04-2022 23:22:00
25-04-2022 10:32:00

25-04-2022 10:32:00

Total Cr. = 116,880.00

802-6-02132-0
spﬁpnwaﬂszmu
dtinouralssvud
0.00

Teller Id

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

SUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance
Transaction Code
MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.

0.00

Description Cheque Amount Balance Init Br

TR fr 8027003784 e 4,690.00 4,690.00 0802

GS9070 -0700300126 -4,690.00 0.00 0802

TR fr 8027003784 390.00 390.00 0802

G9070 -0700300126 -390.00 0.00 0802

TR fr 8027003784 14,750.00 14,750.00 0802

G9070 -0700300725 -14,750.00 0.00 0802

TR fr 8027003784 5,050.00 5,050.00 0802

TR fr 8027003784 92,000.00 97,050.00 0802

G9070 -0700300724 -5,050.00  92,000.00 0802

G9070 -0700300126 -92,000.00 0.00 0802
dungndies

ﬁ”’*‘

Yo
(MNENIEUTTE nead)

unINAIunazigishy M3

Total Dr. =-116,880.00



